
2018-150 RFP Plan Holders List 

Substance Abuse Block Grant Funds  
 

Bergen Starke bstarke@co.kitsap.wa.us 

Ford Kessler fordk@safeharborrecovery.org  

Gill Orr gillorr3@gmail.com 

G'Nell Ashley gnellreflections@olypen.com 

Kristina Bullington kristinaopgc@hotmail.com 

Leah Silvas lsilvas@specserv2.net 

Lindsy Anderson lindsy@cascadia.comcastbiz.net  

Sara Marez-Fields smarez-fields@agapekitsap.org 

Sean Caudle scaudle@specserv2.net 

Teresa Wirth  teresaw@safeharborrecovery.org  

Patricia Bell pbell@co.clallam.wa.us   

Mosen Haksar mosenh@kmhs.org   

Megan Kelly megank@kmhs.org  

Joe Roszak joer@kmhs.org  

Tanya MacNeil tanyam@forkshospital.org   

Ken Wilson ken.wilson@wstcs.org  

Claire Hickman claire.hickman@wstcs.org   

Kathleen Duncan kduncan@agapekitsap.org   

Ford Kessler fordk@safeharborrecovery.org  
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